Marie Burdette
Sophia Antoine
Kanesha Hugger
Danielle Miller
Olivia Bonjour
Selina Adorno
Jessica Murray
Jasimine Joiner
Annie Hofstetter
Amanda Jarrett
Kaylee Mitchell
Adrianna Norman
Akyaira Stinson
Alyssa-Monet Young
Caitlin DiChiara
Crystal Koenig
Liron Saletsky

Riia Standifer
Teresa McCardle
Wanda Brown
Jennifer Denne

M. Elisabeth Spong
Angie Morris
Allison Jacobs
Theresa Heidenreich
Amanda Brown
Brittany Hicks
Ronique Ferguson
Alexis Torres
Dayanne Cerqueira
Erica Lancaster

Esther Juste

Marquisha Scott

Volunteer/Donation Doulas

CITY

Altamonte Springs

Arcadia
Casselberry
Clermont
Daytona Beach
Daytona Beach
Deland
Deltona
Estero

Ft Pierce
Gulf Breeze
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Longwood
Melbourne
Middleburg
Ocala

Ocala
Ocoee
Orange Park
Orange Park
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando

STATE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

EMAIL
marieburdett@knights.ucf.edu

sophia@devoutdoulaservces.com

kanesha hugger09@yahoo.com

dfeitsma95@aol.com

olivia.bonjour2003@icloud.com

Selinajoyadorno@gmail.com

Ladylexi0730@hotmail.com

jatmsw09@gmail.com

anniehofstetter527®@gmail.com

jarrettamanda89@gmail.com

Mitchellboymom@gmail.com

adriannanorman119@gmail.com

akyairats@gmail.com

nurturingnuggets@gmail.com

dr.cdichiara@gmail.com

lovelight@hotmail.com

[saletsky@gmail.com

riiastandifer17®@gmail.com

tnmccardle®@yahoo.com

wanbrown.527@gmail.com

JRaquelDenne@gmail.com

m.e.spong@gmail.com

morris08@bellsouth.net

pastorjacobs88@gmail.com

Theresa.Tinoco.heidenreich@gmail.com

ambrown2044@gmail.com

britthicks524@gmail.com

ronique904@gmail.com

stretchwithalexis@gmail.com

day_florez@hotmail.com

mome2mommy®gmail.com

e.juste2011@gmail.com

Marquishar@yahoo.com

PHONE
321-295-2131
863-491-8984
850-321-1393
352-348-0976
386-631-1888
407-970-0436
407-985-0070
407-710-5564
949-861-1720
772-217-0961
850-503-3733
321-747-6013
904-250-8402
904-422-7703
787-619-2521
904-608-2848
630-457-6175
904-690-0007
503-317-0943
904-962-0600
773-656-1679
505-225-6580
904-210-0307
352-553-6978
305-906-0028
407-360-0131
904-514-4555
904-994-2882
407-505-9702
973-592-8865
407-986-0462
407-985-9098
407-913-5028
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Sabrie Villegas
Cheyenne Cotton
Shelbi MacDonald
Jamika Poston
Dania Patton
Sophie Weinreb
Elimar Fernandez
Elizabeth Rich
Haley Garza
Janeen Allen
Kimberly Voelz
Kaylynn VanBuskirk
Malikiya Anderson
Lindsay Minthorn
Julie Chrisp
Kameron Dolly

Emily Tucker

CITY
Plainview TX
Plantation FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Port Orange FL
Port St Lucie FL
Rockledge FL
St Augustine FL
St Augustine FL
St Augustine FL
St Augustine FL
St Augustine FL
St Pete/Clearwater FL
Tallahassee FL
Titusville FL
Trenton FL
West Palm Beach  FL
Wildwood FL

STATE

EMAIL
Sabrievillegas@gmail.com

classicsimone@gmail.com

Shelbimac@gmail.com

jamika.garner@gmail.com

daniapattonclc@gmail.com

Saraleah2001@gmail.com

Ellierivera57@gmail.com

erich0161@hotmail.com

haiyleerenae@me.com

allenwife@hotmail.com

Kimberlyvoelz@bellsouth.net

Kaylynn.doula@gmail.com

MAndersonCO17@gmail.com

Lminthorn12®@aol.com

familytiecreations@gmail.com

Dollykameron@icloud.com

Blissfuldoulala@gmail.com

PHONE
407-505-9702
954-494-4029
904-347-5533
407-505-9543
813-693-8249
813-545-3468
321-437-1210
206-276-7155
334-479-6886
228-224-4231
904-759-5753
720-372-6321
561-255-4641
561-275-9360
352-642-3529
561-674-5378
352-300-8650
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