

## Volunteer/Donation Doulas

NAME	CITY	STATE	EMAIL	PHONE	
Marie Burdette	Altamonte Springs	FL	<a href="mailto:marieburdett@knights.ucf.edu">marieburdett@knights.ucf.edu</a>	321-295-2131	6-22
Sophia Antoine	Arcadia	FL	<a href="mailto:sophia@devoutdoulaservces.com">sophia@devoutdoulaservces.com</a>	863-491-8984	6-22
Kanesha Hugger	Casselberry	FL	<a href="mailto:kanesha_hugger09@yahoo.com">kanesha_hugger09@yahoo.com</a>	850-321-1393	7-22
Danielle Miller	Clermont	FL	<a href="mailto:dfeitsma95@aol.com">dfeitsma95@aol.com</a>	352-348-0976	6-22
Olivia Bonjour	Daytona Beach	FL	<a href="mailto:olivia.bonjour2003@icloud.com">olivia.bonjour2003@icloud.com</a>	386-631-1888	2-22
Selina Adorno	Daytona Beach	FL	<a href="mailto:Selinajoyadorno@gmail.com">Selinajoyadorno@gmail.com</a>	407-970-0436	2-22
Jessica Murray	Deland	FL	<a href="mailto:Ladylexi0730@hotmail.com">Ladylexi0730@hotmail.com</a>	407-985-0070	2-22
Jasimine Joiner	Deltona	FL	<a href="mailto:jatmsw09@gmail.com">jatmsw09@gmail.com</a>	407-710-5564	2-22
Annie Hofstetter	Estero	FL	<a href="mailto:anniehofstetter527@gmail.com">anniehofstetter527@gmail.com</a>	949-861-1720	6-22
Amanda Jarrett	Ft Pierce	FL	<a href="mailto:jarrettamanda89@gmail.com">jarrettamanda89@gmail.com</a>	772-217-0961	3-22
Kaylee Mitchell	Gulf Breeze	FL	<a href="mailto:Mitchellboymom@gmail.com">Mitchellboymom@gmail.com</a>	850-503-3733	4-22
Adrianna Norman	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:adriannanorman119@gmail.com">adriannanorman119@gmail.com</a>	321-747-6013	4-22
Akyaira Stinson	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:akyairats@gmail.com">akyairats@gmail.com</a>	904-250-8402	4-22
Alyssa-Monet Young	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:nurturingnuggets@gmail.com">nurturingnuggets@gmail.com</a>	904-422-7703	3-22
Caitlin DiChiara	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:dr.cdichiar@gmail.com">dr.cdichiar@gmail.com</a>	787-619-2521	6-22
Crystal Koenig	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:lovelight@hotmail.com">lovelight@hotmail.com</a>	904-608-2848	7-22
Liron Saletsky	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:lsaletsky@gmail.com">lsaletsky@gmail.com</a>	630-457-6175	6-22
Riia Standifer	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:riiastandifer17@gmail.com">riiastandifer17@gmail.com</a>	904-690-0007	4-22
Teresa McCardle	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:tnmccardle@yahoo.com">tnmccardle@yahoo.com</a>	503-317-0943	3-22
Wanda Brown	Jacksonville	FL	<a href="mailto:wanbrown.527@gmail.com">wanbrown.527@gmail.com</a>	904-962-0600	4-22
Jennifer Denne	Longwood	FL	<a href="mailto:JRaquelDenne@gmail.com">JRaquelDenne@gmail.com</a>	773-656-1679	6-22
M. Elisabeth Spong	Melbourne	FL	<a href="mailto:m.e.spong@gmail.com">m.e.spong@gmail.com</a>	505-225-6580	6-22
Angie Morris	Middleburg	FL	<a href="mailto:morris08@bellsouth.net">morris08@bellsouth.net</a>	904-210-0307	6-22
Allison Jacobs	Ocala	FL	<a href="mailto:pastorjacobs88@gmail.com">pastorjacobs88@gmail.com</a>	352-553-6978	6-22
Theresa Heidenreich	Ocala	FL	<a href="mailto:Theresa.Tinoco.heidenreich@gmail.com">Theresa.Tinoco.heidenreich@gmail.com</a>	305-906-0028	6-22
Amanda Brown	Ocoee	FL	<a href="mailto:ambrown2044@gmail.com">ambrown2044@gmail.com</a>	407-360-0131	2-22
Brittany Hicks	Orange Park	FL	<a href="mailto:britthicks524@gmail.com">britthicks524@gmail.com</a>	904-514-4555	4-22
Ronique Ferguson	Orange Park	FL	<a href="mailto:ronique904@gmail.com">ronique904@gmail.com</a>	904-994-2882	4-22
Alexis Torres	Orlando	FL	<a href="mailto:stretchwithalexis@gmail.com">stretchwithalexis@gmail.com</a>	407-505-9702	7-22
Dayanne Cerqueira	Orlando	FL	<a href="mailto:day_florez@hotmail.com">day_florez@hotmail.com</a>	973-592-8865	6-22
Erica Lancaster	Orlando	FL	<a href="mailto:mome2mommy@gmail.com">mome2mommy@gmail.com</a>	407-986-0462	3-22
Esther Juste	Orlando	FL	<a href="mailto:e.juste2011@gmail.com">e.juste2011@gmail.com</a>	407-985-9098	6-22
Marquisha Scott	Orlando	FL	<a href="mailto:Marquishar@yahoo.com">Marquishar@yahoo.com</a>	407-913-5028	2-22

NAME	CITY	STATE	EMAIL	PHONE	
Sabrie Villegas	Plainview	TX	<a href="mailto:Sabrievillegas@gmail.com">Sabrievillegas@gmail.com</a>	407-505-9702	7-22
Cheyenne Cotton	Plantation	FL	<a href="mailto:classicsimone@gmail.com">classicsimone@gmail.com</a>	954-494-4029	6-22
Shelbi MacDonald	Ponte Vedra	FL	<a href="mailto:Shelbimac@gmail.com">Shelbimac@gmail.com</a>	904-347-5533	4-22
Jamika Poston	Port Orange	FL	<a href="mailto:jamika.garner@gmail.com">jamika.garner@gmail.com</a>	407-505-9543	2-22
Dania Patton	Port St Lucie	FL	<a href="mailto:daniapattonclc@gmail.com">daniapattonclc@gmail.com</a>	813-693-8249	6-22
Sophie Weinreb	Rockledge	FL	<a href="mailto:Saraleah2001@gmail.com">Saraleah2001@gmail.com</a>	813-545-3468	6-22
Elimar Fernandez	St Augustine	FL	<a href="mailto:Ellierivera57@gmail.com">Ellierivera57@gmail.com</a>	321-437-1210	3-22
Elizabeth Rich	St Augustine	FL	<a href="mailto:erich0161@hotmail.com">erich0161@hotmail.com</a>	206-276-7155	2-22
Haley Garza	St Augustine	FL	<a href="mailto:haiyleerenae@me.com">haiyleerenae@me.com</a>	334-479-6886	2-22
Janeen Allen	St Augustine	FL	<a href="mailto:allenwife@hotmail.com">allenwife@hotmail.com</a>	228-224-4231	5-22
Kimberly Voelz	St Augustine	FL	<a href="mailto:Kimberlyvoelz@bellsouth.net">Kimberlyvoelz@bellsouth.net</a>	904-759-5753	4-22
Kaylynn VanBuskirk	St Pete/Clearwater	FL	<a href="mailto:Kaylynn.doula@gmail.com">Kaylynn.doula@gmail.com</a>	720-372-6321	6-22
Malikiya Anderson	Tallahassee	FL	<a href="mailto:MAAndersonCO17@gmail.com">MAAndersonCO17@gmail.com</a>	561-255-4641	4-22
Lindsay Minthorn	Titusville	FL	<a href="mailto:Lminthorn12@aol.com">Lminthorn12@aol.com</a>	561-275-9360	6-22
Julie Chrisp	Trenton	FL	<a href="mailto:familytiocreations@gmail.com">familytiocreations@gmail.com</a>	352-642-3529	3-22
Kameron Dolly	West Palm Beach	FL	<a href="mailto:Dollykameron@icloud.com">Dollykameron@icloud.com</a>	561-674-5378	6-22
Emily Tucker	Wildwood	FL	<a href="mailto:Blissfuldoulala@gmail.com">Blissfuldoulala@gmail.com</a>	352-300-8650	4-22